
14

92584

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



15

91509

91563

91509

91563

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



16

92537

Administrator
Kreis



17

91553

91553

94518

92521

Administrator
Kreis



1418

92515

Administrator
Kreis



1419

91559

91559

91559

96542

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



20

92519



21

91562

91557

91562

91557

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



22

95529

95604

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



23

95504

95623

95510

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



24

95588

95588



25

95588

95588

Administrator
Kreis



26

95506

9353293532

94505

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



27

91629

9162991629

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



28

91635

91580

91635

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



29

91675

95512

91675

91675

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



30

91641

91641

91641

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



31

93503

93502

93504

93509

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



32

91000

91000



33

91003

91003

91614

91614

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis

Administrator
Kreis



34

91015

99515

91015

99001

91015



35

98003 9800398003

9800498004 98004 98004



36

98005 9800598005

98006

98006

98006 98006

98005



37

9800798007 98007 98007

98000


